
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Owens - (717785) - Barnes SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.87 422 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Barnes SC 2

26.94 419 F 08/10/17 Barnes Club Championships 2017 Barnes Barnes SC 4

27.09 412 F 18/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Barnes SC 3

27.12 410 F 20/09/16 Barnes Club Championships 2016 Barnes Barnes SC 4

27.13 410 F 07/10/18 Barnes Swimming Club Championships 2018 St Paul's School Barnes SC 4

27.91 376 F 11/10/15 Barnes Club Championships 2015 Barnes Barnes SC 4

28.57 351 F 30/09/14 Barnes Club Championships Barnes Barnes SC 4

29.77 310 F 24/11/13 Guildford County Qualifier Meet Guildford Barnes SC 3

29.80 309 F 19/10/13 Richmond Upon Thames Championships 2013 Teddington Barnes SC 4

30.01 303 F 01/10/13 Barnes SC Club Championships Barnes Barnes SC 4

30.41 291 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Barnes SC 2

30.43 290 F 20/10/12 Richmond Borough Championships Teddington Barnes SC 4

31.67 257 F 25/09/12 St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships London Barnes SC 4

33.42 219 F 25/09/11 St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships Barnes Barnes SC 4

33.74 213 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Barnes SC 2

34.17 205 F 07/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Barnes SC 2

34.60 197 H 16/01/11 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Epsom Barnes SC 3

35.63 181 F 23/10/10 Middlesex Autumn Development Meet Enfield Barnes SC 4

37.76 152 F 19/06/10 Richmond Borough Champs Teddington Barnes SC 4

37.82 151 F 21/02/10 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Barnes SC 2

39.22 135  09/01/10 Staines Black Swan Open Walton on Thames Barnes SC 3

40.13 126 F 21/11/09 Teddington Club Champs Feltham Barnes SC 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.13 410 F 07/10/18 Barnes Swimming Club Championships 2018 St Paul's School Barnes SC 4
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26.94 419 F 08/10/17 Barnes Club Championships 2017 Barnes Barnes SC 4

27.09 412 F 18/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Barnes SC 3

27.12 410 F 20/09/16 Barnes Club Championships 2016 Barnes Barnes SC 4

26.87 422 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Barnes SC 2

27.91 376 F 11/10/15 Barnes Club Championships 2015 Barnes Barnes SC 4

28.57 351 F 30/09/14 Barnes Club Championships Barnes Barnes SC 4

29.77 310 F 24/11/13 Guildford County Qualifier Meet Guildford Barnes SC 3

29.80 309 F 19/10/13 Richmond Upon Thames Championships 2013 Teddington Barnes SC 4

30.01 303 F 01/10/13 Barnes SC Club Championships Barnes Barnes SC 4

30.41 291 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Barnes SC 2

30.43 290 F 20/10/12 Richmond Borough Championships Teddington Barnes SC 4

31.67 257 F 25/09/12 St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships London Barnes SC 4

33.74 213 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Barnes SC 2

33.42 219 F 25/09/11 St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships Barnes Barnes SC 4

34.17 205 F 07/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Barnes SC 2

34.60 197 H 16/01/11 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Epsom Barnes SC 3

35.63 181 F 23/10/10 Middlesex Autumn Development Meet Enfield Barnes SC 4

37.76 152 F 19/06/10 Richmond Borough Champs Teddington Barnes SC 4

37.82 151 F 21/02/10 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Barnes SC 2

39.22 135  09/01/10 Staines Black Swan Open Walton on Thames Barnes SC 3

40.13 126 F 21/11/09 Teddington Club Champs Feltham Barnes SC 4
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